92 DURASTRIP
6 LED
4,16mm
25mm 25mm 25mm 25mm 25mm 25mm 25mm
IP20
IP65
VA01
LED

Colour rendering is excellent, Ra>90 but DURASTRIP FULL SPECTRUM goes
far beyond this figure.
The FULL SPECTRUM is able to reproduce the colours in the environment,
returning the vividness of the objects as if they are lit by the sun, in all
colour temperatures.
To show more clearly and immediately the performance of these strips
from the colour rendering point of view, we have provided the values
indicated by the TM-30.
DURASTRIP FULL SPECTRUM is indispensable in environments where the
point of colour is very important: art galleries, museums, fabric shops, etc.
Cutting DURASTRIP to size*:
fixed cost of piece work
* Please consider pitch cut. Includes a 20 cm cable.
93powered by DURALAMP
  art. W W/m lm/m K RF RG N° LED/m L L1 L2 8011905
07U272414INFS ■ 70 14 1170 2700 93,3 99,4 240 120° 10 1 5000 949945 1
07U302414INFS ▶ 70 14 1235 3000 93,5 100,0 240 120° 10 1 5000 949952 1
07U352414INFS ■ 70 14 1235 3500 - - - - 240 120° 10 1 5000 949969 1
07U402414INFS ■ 70 14 1300 4000 89,9 97,6 240 120° 10 1 5000 949976 1
07U602414INFS ■ 70 14 1300 6000 93,6 99,8 240 120° 10 1 5000 949983 1
PRO Ra>95
24V
DC
50000h
L70
-25°
+35°C
III G5/h24
Risk
Group 0
IP20
IP68
  art. W W/m lm/m K RF RG N° LED/m L L1 L2 8011905
07U272414XOFS ■ 70 14 1170 2700 93,3 99,4 240 120° 12 5 5000 949990 1
07U302414XOFS ■ 70 14 1235 3000 93,5 100,0 240 120° 12 5 5000 950002 1
07U352414XOFS ■ 70 14 1235 3500 - - - - 240 120° 12 5 5000 8950019 1
07U402414XOFS ■ 70 14 1300 4000 89,9 97,6 240 120° 12 5 5000 950026 1
07U602414XOFS ■ 70 14 1300 6000 93,6 99,8 240 120° 12 5 5000 950033 1
L
L1
L2
art   80119058